

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15469/2009

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOKH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.18423, 18999, 31395, 30999, OF 2009, 934, 935, 922,
1315, 1316, 2292 OF 2010, 35535/09, 1317, 923, 1011, 4534, 1341,
4707, 2900-2901, 11294-11306, 7463, 7465, 3284, 2372, 15659, 4708,
7466-7471 OF 2010, 20832/09 AND 8666/10.

Date: 06/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rabindra Kumar Mohanty,adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,adv

For Respondent(s) Mr.Bhim Sen Sehgal,adv.
Mr.Avijit Bhattacharjee,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 22.07.2011.

(P.R. BORA)
Registrar

SB